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[ CR 69
59
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TEewiiiiiiis 38
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WR....oove 84
6

QB....oovveis 4
8

RB .o 25
20

FBuirrriiiins 45
36

(2] 91
3

OLB............ 44
26

MLB ........... 43
34

WLB........... 41
31

LCuiiiiiiins 15
11

SS 19
27

FSoinn 30
9

(G 8
5

PToiiii 7
OR 2

Punt Returns:

Deep Snaps:
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19
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50

* - - Letters won

IOWA FOOTBALL

Name

Matt VandeBerg
Brandon Smith
Noah Fant A
Nate Wieting
Alaric Jackson
Sean Welsh
Keegan Render
Ross Reynolds
James Daniels *
Cole Banwart
Sean Welsh

Levi Paulsen
Tristan Wirfs A
Levi Paulsen

T.J. Hockenson
Peter Pekar
Nick Easley

Ihmir Smith-Marsette »

Nate Stanley »
Tyler Wiegers
Akrum Wadley
James Butler
Drake Kulick
Brady Ross
Miguel Recinos
Keith Duncan »

Name

Anthony Nelson
Sam Brincks

Matt Nelson
Cedrick Lattimore A
Nathan Bazata
Brady Reiff

Parker Hesse

A.J. Epenesa *
Ben Niemann #
Kevin Ward

Josey Jewell
Kristian Welch »
Bo Bower

Aaron Mends
Josh Jackson
Michael Ojemudia
Miles Taylor »
Amani Hooker A
Jake Gervase
Geno Stone
Matt Hankins A
Manny Rugamba
Colten Rastetter
Ryan Gersonde »

Matt VandeBerg
Max Cooper

Tyler Kluver
Jackson Subbert

Game #12 at Nebraska
Ht. Wt. Yr.
6-1 195 Sr.
6-3 205 Fr.
6-5 232 So.
6-4 250 So.
6-7 320 #Fr.
6-3 295 Sr.
6-4 310 Jr.
6-4 300 Jr.
6-4 295 Jr.
6-4 295 #Fr.
6-3 295 Sr.
6-5 305 So.
6-5 315 Fr.
6-5 305 So.
6-5 243 #Fr.
6-4 252 Sr.
5-11 203 Jr.
6-2 175 Fr.
6-5 235 So.
6-4 225 Jr.
5-11 195 Sr.
5-9 210 Sr.
6-1 240 Sr.
6-1 245 So.
6-1 192 Jr.
5-11 173 So.
Ht. Wt. Yr.
6-7 260 So.
6-5 275 Jr.
6-8 285 Jr.
6-5 295 So.
6-2 287 Sr.
6-3 260 So.
6-3 257 Jr.
6-5 270 Fr.
6-3 233 Sr.
6-1 217 Sr.
6-2 236 Sr.
6-3 232 So.
6-1 235 Sr.
6-0 227 Jr.
6-1 192 Jr.
6-2 200 So.
5-10 203 Sr.
6-0 210 So.
6-1 210 Jr.
6-0 195 Fr.
6-1 175 Fr.
6-0 185 So.
6-2 210 So.
6-4 185 Fr.
Kickoff Returns:
Holder:

A - - Redshirt year still available

21
25

7
2

Hometown (Previous School)
Brandon, S.D. (Brandon Valley)

Lake Cormorant, Miss. (Lake Cormorant)
Omaha, Neb. (Omaha South)
Rockford, Ill. (Lutheran)

Detroit, Mich. (Renaissance)
Springboro, Ohio (Springboro)
Indianola, lowa (Indianola)

Waukee, lowa (Waukee)

Warren, Ohio (Harding)

Ottosen, lowa (Algona)

Springboro, Ohio (Springboro)
Moville, lowa (Woodbury Central)
Mount Vernon, lowa (Mount Vernon)
Moville, lowa (Woodbury Central)
Chariton, lowa (Chariton)

Greendale, Wis. (Greendale)
Newton, lowa (lowa Western CC)
Newark, N.J. (Weequahic)
Menomonie, Wis. (Menomonie)

Lake Orion, Mich. (Detroit Country Day)
Newark, N.J. (Weequabhic)
Bloomingdale, Ill. (Saint Francis)
Muscatine, lowa (Muscatine)
Humboldt, lowa (Humboldt)

Mason City, lowa (Mason City)
Weddington, N.C. (Weddington)

Hometown (Previous School)
Urbandale, lowa (Waukee)

Carroll, lowa (Kuemper)

Cedar Rapids, lowa (Xavier)
Redford, Mich. (East English Village)
Howells, Neb. (Howells-Dodge)
Parkston, S.D. (Parkston)

Waukon, lowa (Waukon)
Edwardsville, Ill. (Edwardsville)
Sycamore, lllinois (Sycamore)
Homer Glen, Ill. (Providence Catholic)
Decorah, lowa (Decorah)

lola, Wis. (lola-Scandinavia)

West Branch, lowa (West Branch)
Kansas City, Mo. (Winnetonka)
Corinth, Texas (Lake Dallas)
Farmington Hills, Mich. (Harrison)
Silver Spring, Md. (Gonzaga College HS)
Minneapolis, Minn. (Park Center)
Davenport, lowa (Assumption)

New Castle, Pa. (Senior)

Lewisville, Texas (Marcus)
Naperville, Ill. (Naperville Central)
Guttenberg, lowa (Clayton Ridge)
Milwaukee, Wisc. (Marquette)

Ivory Kelly-Martin
Akrum Wadley

Colten Rastetter
Ryan Gersonde

# - - Indicates redshirt freshman



